
CONTACTS 
NATIONAL MARINE MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION 
330 West 38th Street, Suite 206 
New York, NY 10018  

Jon Pritko 

VP of Northeast Shows 
646-370-3645 
Jpritko@nmma.org  

Josh Rosales 

Operations Manager 
646-370-3679 
Jrosales@nmma.org  

Ellen Hopkins 

VP of Marketing Comm. 
312-946-6249
Ehopkins@nmma.org

Alisdair Martin 

Show Guide Advertising 
847-868-1810
alisdair@trmgllp.com

CREDENTIALS 

newenglandcredenƟals@nmma.org 

BE MY GUEST TICKETS 

newenglandtickets@nmma.org  

FREEMAN EXPOSITION SERVICES  
(Booth Furnishings)  

(508) 894-5100

BOSTON CONVENTION CENTER

617.954.2230

exhibitorservices@SignatureBoston.com

JCALPRO

617-954-2345

BROWNELL SYSTEMS

800-262-8428

michelle@brownellsystems.com 

WELLS FARGO  (Liability Insurance) 

tradeshow@wellsfargo.com 

PRESSURE WASHING 

WOW FACTOR AUTO DETAILING 
Mr. Bill Cavanaugh 
978-604-6664
wowfactorautodetailing@yahoo.com

BOTTOMS UP DETAIL 
Mr. Nick Armstrong 
781-837-5500
781-389-6065
bottomsupdetail@verizon.net

Hotel 

Renaissance Boston Waterfront 
Seaport Hotel 
The Westin 

Melissa Hall 
Exhibitor Registration Mgr. 
954-441-3236
Mhall@nmma.org

John Marcinek 
Director, Integrated  
Marketing (Sponsorship) 
312-946-6258
jmarcinek@nmma.org

GENERAL 
INFORMATION 

Deadlines and 
Checklist 

General Information 

Contacts 

Floor Plan 

Bob McAlpine 

Show Manager 
617-472-1742 
Bmcalpine@nmma.org  

Monica Puentes 

Show Administrator 
646-370-3660 
Mpuentes@nmma.org  




